CHANGE ORDER | OWNER -

O
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER E_DITION CONSTRUCTION MANAGER O pc( # 192
AIA DOCUMENT G701!CM2 ARCHITECT : g BID #1176  ~
1 anq * ° CONTRACTOR
(Instruc:ions on reverse s!dc) ‘ OTHER oo
-DENFELD HIGH SCHOOL ‘ 1230-004
(Name and address} ,
DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55807 INITL&'IfI ON DATE: | 5/25/11
. HALDEMAN-HOMME, INC. ] 0807-03
;?:Sﬁ ’::SOR' 430 INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD PROJECT NOS.:
MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55413 CONTRACT FOR: Coritract #1230
Casework - Supply
CONTRACT DATE: 2/23/10

The Contract is changed as follows: ‘ -
Provide material as necessary to complete the work for RFCO-150 as noted on attached page.

EGEIVE
JUN23 201

15,0, #709
FACILITIES MQMT

Not valld until signed by the Owner, Construction Manager, Architect and Contractor.

The original (Contract SumyiGLIRINRIIABTHRMANREZE) WS « .+ .« « oo vevrarenineneenronnns $ 272,130.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders .. ... ot iiaiiiveiiiaaeanennsas ) 9,362.00
The (Contract Sum) {GuammtershMaxinuuxPxice) prior to this Change Order was ..., ... $ 281,492.00

The (Contract Sum) ﬁmxmﬂ:&zﬂmm) will be (increased) (HeGyeigunchanged) by

this Change Order . ...t it i i ittt iinu et e rransarirsonssannssesnsonsonens s 34,000.00
The new (Contract Sum) (GuamaicehMrmimunBrice) Including this Change Order will be ... $ 315,492.00
The Contract Time will be ginereascdifdtocemased) (unchanged) by . .. .covvvvniineeenannnn. zZero (-0-  )days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order thereforeis .......... . unchanged.

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized
by Construction Change Directive.

PROGRAM MANAGER: JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. ARCHITECT: DSGW ARCHITECTS

ADDRES 5o Rm. 100, Duluth, MN 55802 ADDRESS 2 West First Street, Duluth, MN 55801

BY: DATE: é!I/,:{" 45Y;&% DATE: blloll{
CONSTRUCTION MANA% BOSSARDT CORPORATION
ADDI W wsrg 770, Mpls, MN 53437

HALDEMAN-HOMME, INC. ) OWNER: INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #709
430 Industrial Boulevard, Minneapolis, MN 55413 ADDRESS 215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802

AU N R DATE: L// 3/[ BY: DATE;

CAUTION: You shouid use an original AIA document which has this caution printed In red.
AIA An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.
AA DOCUMENT G701/CMa * CHANGE ORDER * CONSTRUCTION MANAGERADVISER EDITION * 1992 EDITION * AIA®

©1992 o THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENE, NV, WASHINGTON, DC. 200065252 s rns ameam



http:315,492.00
http:34,000.00
http:281,492.00
http:9,362.00
http:272,130.00

